
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

3 Kings Environmental, Inc. Adrianna Yugovich P.O. Box 280 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-666-5464 estimating@3kingsinc.com

A-Game Courts LLC Steve Hightower 10805 River Rd NE Gervais OR 97026 503-480-9433 Karenh@AGameCourts.com, 

steve@AGameCourts.com

Agate Asphalt & Excavating Clayton Hallum PO BOX 1193 Poulsbo WA 98370 2062188070 clayton@agateasphalt.com

AGR Contracting, Inc. Shane MacDonald P.O. Box 56 Monroe WA 98272 425-231-7219 AGR54@live.com

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

Allcon llc Dean Felts Po box 1485 Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-931-3324 dean@allconcompany.com

Allplay Systems Danielle Patterson P.O. Box 1886 Sequim WA 98382 360-808-5925 danielle@allplaysystems.com; 

jeff@allplaysystems.com

AllSport Court Surfacing, LLC Casey Wren 1412 Hansen St Camano Island WA 98282 866-632-9603 Info@AllSportCourts.com

Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC.

Kylie Stansbury 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

Bianchi Construction Douglas Bianchi 873 Hinotes Ct. Bldg B. Suite 1 Lynden WA 98264 360-483-9248 brian@GoBianchi.com, 

doug@GoBianchi.com; 

info@GoBianchi.com;brian@GoBian

chi.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Cannon Construction Inc. Tony Ihlen 406 Porter Way Milton WA 98354 253-922-2787 tihlen@cannonconstructioninc.com

Cascade Mini Excavating, Inc. Shelly Haynie 1266 Bay Loop SW Tumwater WA 98512 360-556-3552 install@cmeplay.net; 

josh@cascademiniexcavating.com;s

hehay@comcast.net

Cascade Recreation, Inc. Brett Oliver PO Box 64769 University Place WA 98464 888-280-8010 brett@cascaderec.com; 

info@cascaderec.com

Ceccanti, Inc. Jon VanderGriend 4116 Brookdale Road East Tacoma WA 98446 253-537-2990 x0037 jon@ceccantiinc.com, 

ed@ceccantiinc.com

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Battleground l Battleground WA 98604 360 480 8318 markyam28@yahoo.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kylecci101@gmail.com;ajscci@gmail

.com

Crystal Soda Blast Kerry Cordes PO Box 686 Kent WA 98035 206-316-2502 estimates@crystalsodablast.com, 

bryan@crystalsodablast.com

D&R Excavating , Inc. Doug Hoffmann 8820 SW Cemetery Rd Vashon WA 98070 206-463-3457 Doug@DANDREXCAVATING.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Emerick Construction Co. Corey Lohman 7855 SW Mohawk Street Tualatin OR 97062 503-777-5531 samanthaj@emerick.com, 

coreyl@emerick.com, 

miked@emerick.com

EVERSON ASPHALT PAVING INC ROY SLAYBAUGH PO BOX 3084 LACEY WA 98509 360-491-3486 roy@eversonasphalt.com

Fidalgo Bay Construction LLC Tim Tomasko P.O. Box 1627 Anacortes WA 98221 360-588-4638 tim.fidalgobayco@gmail.com

Granite Construction Company Linda Knight 80 Pond Road Yakima WA 98901 509-454-8572 brandi.mcclanahan@gcinc.com, 

keri.gross@gcinc.com, 

candice.truitt@gcinc.com, 

paul.harding@gcinc.com, 

linda.knight@gcinc.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

HART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

INC.

Jim Hart 16516 SE 368th Street Auburn WA 98092 253 838 9271 bandit2u@juno.com

Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. Greg Horsley 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611 360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com, 

horsley_5@msn.com

Informed Land Survey Laura A Wahlstrom PO Box 5137 Tacoma WA 98415 253 627-2070 admin@i-landsurvey.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

Iverson Earth Works LLC Brenda Iverson 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Mailing Address 2 Custer WA 98240 360-366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net, 

iewtb@startouch.net

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com, 

ann@jmgconstructors.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kodiak Industrial Solutions, LLC Michael Smith 3203 15th st Everett WA 98201 425-330-7112 msmith@kodiakindustries.com, 

Sponder@kodiakindustries.com

Kuchan Construction inc. Dana Kuchan 3049 East Hickory Street Port Angeles WA 98362 360-460-1032 Kuchanconstruction@gmail.com

L.W. Sundstrom, Inc Len Sundstrom P.O. Box 893 Ravensdale WA 98051 206-730-8901 len@lwsundstrom.com

Lakeridge Paving Co., LLC Heidy Brothers PO Box 8500 Covington WA 98042 253-631-8290 lakeridge@lakepav.com, 

Lakeridge@lakepav.com

Lewis surface Development CO. Christopher Lewis 501 S. 119th AVE Yakima WA 98908 509-728-4453 lsdco29@hotmail.com

LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 Kerrie@lkecorporation.com, 

kim@lkecorporation.com

M.A.D. Construction, LLC Kevin Young 22002 38th ave E Spanaway WA 98387 253-846-1265 madconst@live.com; 

kevinyoung@madconstruct.com; 

afinejob@madconstruct.com, 

delmar@madconstruct.com

M.V.P. INC. Brad Martin 15717 SE 240th St. Kent WA 98042 253 859-8223 mvp@bmi.net, dlidyard@bmi.net

MCD, McDonald & Company, Inc Steve McDonald PO Box 698 Enumclaw, WA 98022 360.825.3760 Steve@mcdcompany.com; 

Lori@mcdcompany.com

Mid Pac Construction Inc. Don Gerstmar 10610 NE 46th St Kirkland WA 98033 425-822-1002 midpactennis@isp.com

Mitchell Contractors, Inc. Ron Mitchell PO Box 167 Vashon WA 98070 206-463-5838 ron@mitchellcontractors.com

MULTIFACET GROUP Carlos Gimenez 11508 NE 20th STREET BELLEVUE WA 98004 425 495 5078 chris@multifacetgroup.com, 

mfg@multifacetgroup.com

Neptune Marine LLC Travis Crabb 1004 commercial ave. #250 Anacortes WA 98221 360.333.2065 Travis@Neptunemarine.Biz

NETServices, LLC Dan Nunn 13010 11th Avenue NE Tulalip WA 98271 888-365-6387 dnunn@netservicesus.com; 

estimating@netservicesus.com

Northwest Asphalt, Inc. Shane Olson PO Box  2260 Renton WA 98056-0260 425 254-1820 lmarusenko@nwasphalt.com, 

zmcdonald@nwasphalt.com;  

lance@nwasphalt.com; 

shane@nwasphalt.com; 

epritchard@nwasphalt.com

Northwest Playground Equipment Bob McGarvey PO Box 2410 Issaquah WA 98027 425-313-9161 debbie@nwplayground.com, 

bob@nwplayground.com; 

sales@nwplayground.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com, 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com

Oceanside Construction, Inc. Joe Baldwin 1225 E. Sunset Drive Suite 145 PMB 763 Bellingham WA 98226 360-933-1728 jbatosc@yahoo.com

Ohno Construction Company Sidney Fontenot 9416 Martin Luther King Jr Way S. Seattle WA 98118 206-325-1529 estimating@ohnoconstruction.com;

sidfontenot@ohnoconstruction.co

m;ohnocc@comcast.net

Olympic Peninsula Construction, 

Inc.

Daniel PO BOX 553 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-626-1963 dan@olympicpeninsulaconstruction

.com
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OSG Dozing, LLC Brett Bodenhamer PO Box 2849 Olympia WA 98507 360-789-5309 rodhudson@comcast.net, 

osggonehunting@comcast.net, 

bmwillie@comcast.net

Pacific Ace LLC Alex Havens 3613 NE 36th Ave Vancouver WA 98661 503-320-8276 Pacificace.llc@gmail.com

Pacific Sports Turf Inc TJay WIrth PO Box 3465 Tualatin OR 97062 503-692-1195 x3 damon@pacificsportsturf.com, 

tjay@pacificsportsturf.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

Paul Brothers, Inc. Peggy Paul 8601 SE Revenue Rd Boring OR 97009 503-663-1220 ppaul@paulbrothersinc.com, 

spaul@paulbrothersinc.com

Powerscreen of Washington GREG MACKENZIE 7915 S 261ST ST KENT WA 98032 253-236-4153 pat@powerscreen-wa.com, 

greg@powerscreen-wa.com

Premier Field Development Joanne Kasch 207 Cedar Avenue Snohomish WA 98290 360-563-5680 joannek@premierfields.com; 

julieg@premierfields.com, 

julieg@premierfields.com

Pyramid Materials Jim Haskins P.O. Box 2377 Renton WA 98056 425 495-7424 jhaskins@pyramidmaterials.com

Rains Contracting Inc Kurt Rains PO Box 340 44 B&O Road Malott WA 98829 509 422-2326 admin@rainscontracting.com, 

admin@rainscontracting.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Redinger Inc. Reazo Redinger P O Box 100 Yacolt WA 98675 360-686-8600 redinger.inc@centurytel.net

Rino Construction, LLC Jaramy Hotckiss PO Box 667 Maple Valley WA 98038 360-469-4941 bids@rinoconc.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

SiteLines Park and Playground 

Products Inc.

Gary Max 4818 Evergreen Way Suite 200 Everett WA 98203 425-355-5655 emi@sitelines.com, 

max@sitelines.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

Stanley Patrick Striping Scott Birdsong 1628 Third St Suite 101 Enumclaw WA 98022 253-470-2150 scott@spsenumclaw.com

Stan Palmer Construction, Inc. Tom Abplanalp 5108 SW Nixon Loop Bremerton WA 98312 360 674-2100 caseya@stanpalmerconstruction.co

m, 

Toma@stanpalmerconstruction.co

m; 

estimator@stanpalmerconstruction.

com

Taylor's Excavators Inc Justin Taylor 3134 268th St NW Stanwood WA 98292 360-629-3078 information@tayexinc.com

Terra Dynamics Todd Wood PO BOX 2479 Algona WA 98071-2479 250-880-3100 todd@terradynamics.com

TITAN Earthwork, LLC Steve Greiling 13806 - 16th St. E. Sumner WA 98390 206-325-3004 sgreiling@titanearth.com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

UNITED ELECTRIC LLC Troy Jolma P.O. BOX #829 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 360-953-3599 troyj@unitedelect.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

Welch Brothers Construction Inc. Mike Welch PO Box 818 Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com

WS Contractors Rob Knutson PO Box 2300 Buckley WA 98321 206-793-7971 rob@wscontract.com


